
The USA's Most Active Staffing & Recruiting Professionals on Social - June 2023

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 gpac https://www.linkedin.com/company/gogpac/United States 1,645 484 29.42% ▲ 0
2 ManpowerGroup Talent Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/manpower-business-solutions/United States 1,732 418 24.13% ▲ 0
3 Aston Carter https://www.linkedin.com/company/aston-carter/United States 4,008 904 22.55% New Entry
4 ALKU https://www.linkedin.com/company/lifeatalku/United States 1,065 229 21.50% ▲ 1
5 Mindlance https://www.linkedin.com/company/mindlance/United States 2,140 403 18.83% ▲ 9
6 Ultimate Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/ultimate-staffing/United States 1,180 206 17.46% ▲ 0
7 ICONMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/iconma/United States 1,078 176 16.33% ▼ -3
8 Beacon Hill Staffing Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/beacon-hill-staffing-group/United States 2,579 420 16.29% ▼ -1
9 Airswift https://www.linkedin.com/company/airswift/United States 2,012 326 16.20% ▲ 6

10 Addison Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/addisongroup/United States 1,944 296 15.23% ▲ 2
11 Medix https://www.linkedin.com/company/medix-staffing-solutions/United States 1,970 297 15.08% ▲ 0
12 PeopleScout https://www.linkedin.com/company/peoplescout/United States 1,737 252 14.51% ▼ -3
13 Vaco https://www.linkedin.com/company/vaco/United States 4,820 687 14.25% ▼ -10
14 eTeam https://www.linkedin.com/company/eteam/United States 3,007 415 13.80% ▲ 3
15 The Judge Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-judge-group/United States 2,395 330 13.78% ▼ -5
16 Allegis Global Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/allegis-global-solutions/United States 2,969 409 13.78% ▼ -8
17 Weatherby Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/weatherby-healthcare/United States 1,283 176 13.72% ▲ 9
18 Equus Workforce Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/equus-workforce-solutions/United States 1,850 239 12.92% ▲ 3
19 Atrium https://www.linkedin.com/company/atrium-staffing/United States 1,125 144 12.80% ▲ 1
20 Avance Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/avance-services/United States 1,829 231 12.63% ▼ -1
21 Nesco Resource https://www.linkedin.com/company/nesco-resource/United States 1,609 200 12.43% ▲ 6
22 Employbridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/employbridge/United States 2,093 260 12.42% ▲ 6
23 Infotree Global Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/infotree-global-solutions/United States 1,372 169 12.32% ▲ 0
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24 Jobot https://www.linkedin.com/company/jobot/United States 2,607 318 12.20% ▼ -8
25 Oxford Global Resources https://www.linkedin.com/company/oxford-global-resources/United States 2,403 293 12.19% ▼ -7
26 SPECTRAFORCE https://www.linkedin.com/company/spectraforce/United States 1,609 194 12.06% ▲ 6
27 Creative Circle https://www.linkedin.com/company/creative-circle/United States 1,823 212 11.63% ▼ -3
28 Robert Half https://www.linkedin.com/company/robert-half-international/United States 32,075 3,500 10.91% ▼ -3
29 Insight Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/insight-global/United States 12,846 1,400 10.90% ▼ -7
30 AMN Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/amn-healthcare/United States 5,161 533 10.33% ▲ 1
31 Express Employment Professionalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/expressgg/United States 1,783 182 10.21% ▲ 6
32 US Tech Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/us-tech-solutions/United States 2,180 218 10.00% ▲ 1
33 System One https://www.linkedin.com/company/system-one/United States 1,136 113 9.95% ▲ 7
34 Experis https://www.linkedin.com/company/experis/United States 9,773 955 9.77% ▼ -4
35 iPlace https://www.linkedin.com/company/iplace-usa/United States 1,061 103 9.71% ▲ 6
36 ASK Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/ask-consulting-/United States 1,195 114 9.54% ▼ -7
37 GHR Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/ghr-healthcare/United States 1,095 104 9.50% ▲ 17
38 Randstad USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/randstadusa/United States 7,968 755 9.48% ▼ -2
39 Artech https://www.linkedin.com/company/artechllc/United States 3,355 304 9.06% ▼ -1
40 Scoot Education https://www.linkedin.com/company/scooteducation/United States 1,114 98 8.80% New Entry
41 Yoh https://www.linkedin.com/company/yoh-a-day-&-zimmermann-company/United States 1,942 170 8.75% ▼ -6
42 Prolink https://www.linkedin.com/company/prolinkstaffing/United States 2,059 177 8.60% ▲ 7
43 Kelly https://www.linkedin.com/company/kellyservices/United States 9,910 843 8.51% ▲ 3
44 Loyal Source Government Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/loyalsource/United States 1,573 132 8.39% ▲ 8
45 CSI Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/csi-companies/United States 1,853 152 8.20% ▼ -6
46 Randstad Technologies UShttps://www.linkedin.com/company/randstad-technologies-us/United States 4,595 365 7.94% ▲ 2
47 PrideStaff https://www.linkedin.com/company/pridestaff/United States 2,033 157 7.72% ▼ -13
48 Jobicy https://www.linkedin.com/company/remote-work/United States 2,959 226 7.64% New Entry
49 CHG Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/chg/United States 1,768 132 7.47% ▼ -6
50 HealthTrust Workforce Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/healthtrust-workforce-solutions/United States 3,349 247 7.38% ▲ 6
51 Planet Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/planet-pharma/United States 1,069 77 7.20% ▼ -6
52 Barton Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/barton-associates-inc/United States 1,813 129 7.12% ▼ -8
53 Onin Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/onin-staffing/United States 1,488 100 6.72% ▲ 5
54 FlexCare Medical Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/flexcare-medical-staffing/United States 1,534 103 6.71% ▲ 14
55 Soliant https://www.linkedin.com/company/soliant/United States 1,680 112 6.67% ▲ 5
56 Allegis Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/allegis-group/United States 3,062 202 6.60% ▼ -5
57 CyberCoders https://www.linkedin.com/company/cybercoders/United States 1,073 68 6.34% ▼ -2
58 24 Seven Talent https://www.linkedin.com/company/24seventalent/United States 2,381 140 5.88% ▼ -1
59 Fusion Medical Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/fusionmedicalstaffing/United States 2,045 118 5.77% ▲ 4
60 Surge Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/surgestaffing/United States 1,286 72 5.60% ▲ 4
61 LRS Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/lrs-healthcare/United States 1,236 69 5.58% ▲ 1
62 Maxim Healthcare Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxim-healthcare-staffing/United States 18,948 1,050 5.54% ▲ 3
63 Manpower https://www.linkedin.com/company/manpower-/United States 24,681 1,325 5.37% ▼ -4
64 Aquent https://www.linkedin.com/company/aquent/United States 4,156 218 5.25% ▼ -17
65 Snelling Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/snelling/United States 1,311 62 4.73% ▲ 2
66 AppleOne Employment Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/appleone/United States 4,863 228 4.69% ▲ 5
67 Elwood Staffing Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/elwood-staffing-services-inc-/United States 3,226 147 4.56% ▲ 5
68 AMN Healthcare Physicianshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/amnphysicians/United States 1,193 54 4.53% ▼ -7
69 Medical Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/medical-solutions/United States 5,269 219 4.16% ▼ -3
70 247Hire https://www.linkedin.com/company/247hire/United States 1,020 42 4.12% ▲ 16
71 CompHealth https://www.linkedin.com/company/comphealth/United States 1,793 72 4.02% ▲ 9
72 Supplemental Health Care https://www.linkedin.com/company/shccares/United States 2,965 118 3.98% ▼ -2
73 Rose International https://www.linkedin.com/company/rose-international/United States 2,052 81 3.95% ▲ 2
74 Aya Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/ayahealthcare/United States 17,305 679 3.92% ▲ 4
75 Aerotek https://www.linkedin.com/company/aerotek/United States 19,559 725 3.71% ▲ 4
76 MAU Workforce Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/mau/United States 1,572 58 3.69% ▲ 5
77 Favorite Healthcare Staffinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/favorite-healthcare-staffing/United States 2,891 106 3.67% ▼ -3
78 Spherion https://www.linkedin.com/company/spherion/United States 4,843 177 3.65% ▲ 6
79 Teachers On Call https://www.linkedin.com/company/teachersoncall/United States 1,044 38 3.64% New Entry
80 ManpowerGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/manpowergroup/United States 64,269 2,323 3.61% ▼ -27
81 PeopleReady https://www.linkedin.com/company/peopleready/United States 5,672 199 3.51% ▼ -5
82 Integrity Staffing Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/integrity-staffing-solutions/United States 1,517 53 3.49% ▼ -9
83 Tradesmen International https://www.linkedin.com/company/tradesmen-international-inc/United States 4,868 161 3.31% ▼ -1
84 Cross Country Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/cross-country-healthcare/United States 8,121 237 2.92% ▲ 5
85 PSG Global Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/psg-global-solutions/United States 4,164 121 2.91% ▲ 2
86 LGC Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/lgc-associates/United States 1,442 41 2.84% ▼ -9
87 Express Employment Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/expressemploymentinternational/United States 13,383 380 2.84% ▲ 3
88 Delta-T Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/deltatgroupinc/United States 1,413 39 2.76% ▲ 5
89 Aureus Medical Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/aureus-medical-group/United States 2,956 81 2.74% ▲ 8
90 Hire Dynamics https://www.linkedin.com/company/hire-dynamics/United States 1,138 31 2.72% ▼ -2
91 RNnetwork https://www.linkedin.com/company/rn-network/United States 1,165 30 2.58% ▲ 10
92 Volt https://www.linkedin.com/company/volt/United States 6,358 155 2.44% ▼ -9
93 Trustaff https://www.linkedin.com/company/trustaff/United States 1,953 47 2.41% ▲ 3
94 SMX https://www.linkedin.com/company/staff-management/United States 2,485 59 2.37% ▲ 0
95 Advantage Resourcing https://www.linkedin.com/company/advantage/United States 1,066 23 2.16% ▲ 0
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96 Cleveland Integrity Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cleveland-integrity-services-inc-/United States 1,044 22 2.11% ▼ -4
97 Remedy Intelligent Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/remedy-intelligent-staffing/United States 1,942 40 2.06% ▲ 2
98 ChildCare Careers https://www.linkedin.com/company/childcarecareers/United States 1,030 20 1.94% New Entry
99 LaborMAX Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/labormax-staffing/United States 1,690 32 1.89% ▼ -8

100 Labor Finders https://www.linkedin.com/company/laborfinders/United States 2,695 49 1.82% ▲ 2
101 Outsource https://www.linkedin.com/company/outsource_llc/United States 1,317 22 1.67% ▲ 3
102 TrueBlue https://www.linkedin.com/company/trueblue-inc/United States 9,521 159 1.67% ▼ -102
103 ResourceMFG https://www.linkedin.com/company/resourcemfg/United States 1,792 29 1.62% ▼ -5
104 College Nannies, Sitters and Tutorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/college-nannies-&-tutors/United States 1,236 20 1.62% ▼ -19
105 AIC https://www.linkedin.com/company/analysts-international-corporation-aic-/United States 1,673 27 1.61% ▼ -5
106 Travel Nurse Across Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/travel-nurse-across-america/United States 1,441 23 1.60% ▼ -3
107 Working Not Working https://www.linkedin.com/company/working-not-working/United States 3,120 42 1.35% ▲ 0
108 goLance https://www.linkedin.com/company/golance/United States 1,077 14 1.30% ▼ -2
109 Staffmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/staffmark/United States 5,714 74 1.30% ▼ -4
110 Cross Country Nurses https://www.linkedin.com/company/cross-country-nurses/United States 1,031 13 1.26% ▼ -1
111 ASI https://www.linkedin.com/company/associated-staffing-inc--dba-asi/United States 1,113 14 1.26% New Entry
112 ProLogistix https://www.linkedin.com/company/prologistix/United States 3,414 38 1.11% ▼ -4
113 Cross Country Medical Staffing Networkhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ccmsn/United States 2,502 21 0.84% ▼ -3
114 Casino Careers https://www.linkedin.com/company/casino-careers-llc/United States 1,235 9 0.73% ▲ 0
115 Elite Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/elite-staffing-inc/United States 1,547 11 0.71% ▼ -3
116 Select Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/select-staffing/United States 3,657 25 0.68% ▼ -5
117 Self https://www.linkedin.com/company/culbertson-resources-ltd/United States 1,278 5 0.39% ▼ -117
118 GSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsi/United States 1,311 4 0.31% ▼ -5
119 Construction Labor Contractorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/power-labor-contractors/United States 1,062 2 0.19% New Entry
120 Nurse Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/nurse-staffing/United States 2,264 3 0.13% ▼ -5

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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